


 

 
Luftpistole 

 
Juniorinnen 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (20) Villiger, Rebecca St. Gallen 92 91 92 94 369( 5)

2 (22) Obermayer, Evi Bayern 88 93 92 91 364( 4)

3 (19) Walser, Franziska Bayern 90 87 90 92 359( 5)

4 (21) Herfurtner, Lea Bayern 91 84 89 88 352( 3)

 

 

 

Luftpistole  

Juniorinnen - Mannschaftswertung   

 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total

1   Bayern 1075(12)

  (22) Obermayer, Evi  88 93 92 91 364( 4)

  (19) Walser, Franziska  90 87 90 92 359( 5)

  (21) Herfurtner, Lea  91 84 89 88 352( 3)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Luftpistole   

Junioren   

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (15) Christoph, Tiefenthaler Vorarlberg 94 93 91 90 90 95 553( 5)

2 (16) Tobias, Meyer Bayern 90 95 94 95 89 89 552(11)

3 (18) Stefan, Jungmann Tirol 89 89 91 95 91 92 547( 9)

4 (21) Simon, Mair Vorarlberg 91 89 90 92 93 90 545( 7)

5 (14) Dominik, Manser St. Gallen 94 91 89 89 84 92 539( 6)

6 (5) Marvin, Greppmayr Vorarlberg 95 91 89 89 89 85 538( 6)

7 (7) Lukas, Lamplmayr Tirol 90 90 86 90 93 89 538( 4)

8 (22) Samuel, Villiger St. Gallen 84 92 89 88 88 96 537( 7)

9 (6) Markus, Telser Südtirol 93 88 88 91 88 88 536( 6)

10 (17) David, Oberrauch Südtirol 85 91 87 89 89 87 528( 7)

11 (19) David, Nesensohn Vorarlberg 88 86 87 88 85 92 526( 3)

12 (13) Benjamin, Eisath Südtirol 96 87 87 89 86 80 525(10)

13 (20) Jürg, Pleisch Graubünden 81 87 90 89 92 85 524( 6)

14 (11) Damian, Prenner Südtirol 85 86 87 89 89 83 519( 8)

15 (8) Nando, Flütsch Graubünden 85 84 85 85 89 88 516( 5)

16 (12) Tim, Wolf Graubünden 85 90 85 84 81 87 512( 5)

17 (9) Mathias, Jäger Tirol 81 86 85 85 83 85 505( 4)

18 (10) Nicola, Giacomelli Graubünden 87 83 76 76 74 71 467( 2)

 

 

 

 



 

Luftpistole   

Junioren - Mannschaftswertung   

 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total

1   Vorarlberg 1636(18)

  (15) Christoph, Tiefenthaler  94 93 91 90 90 95 553( 5)

  (21) Simon, Mair  91 89 90 92 93 90 545( 7)

  (5) Marvin, Greppmayr  95 91 89 89 89 85 538( 6)

2   Tirol 1590(17)

  (18) Stefan, Jungmann  89 89 91 95 91 92 547( 9)

  (7) Lukas, Lamplmayr  90 90 86 90 93 89 538( 4)

  (9) Mathias, Jäger  81 86 85 85 83 85 505( 4)

3   Südtirol 1580(24)

  (6) Markus, Telser  93 88 88 91 88 88 536( 6)

  (13) Benjamin, Eisath  96 87 87 89 86 80 525(10)

  (11) Damian, Prenner  85 86 87 89 89 83 519( 8)

4   Graubünden 1507(13)

  (20) Jürg, Pleisch  81 87 90 89 92 85 524( 6)

  (8) Nando, Flütsch  85 84 85 85 89 88 516( 5)

  (10) Nicola, Giacomelli  87 83 76 76 74 71 467( 2)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Luftpistole 

 
Frauen 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (14) Kerschbaum, Iris Bayern 88 95 95 92 370(11)

2 (12) Neuhaus, Susanne Bayern 92 90 93 95 370( 5)

3 (8) Kiermaier, Petra Tirol 87 94 91 95 367( 8)

4 (4) Keller, Manuela St. Gallen 90 94 90 90 364( 0)

5 (5) Gaburici, Stela Südtirol 92 88 92 91 363( 4)

6 (6) Hälg, Petra St. Gallen 89 91 87 90 357( 5)

7 (10) Kleesattel, Lea Bayern 94 87 84 91 356( 5)

8 (2) Haas, Esther St. Gallen 88 89 87 88 352( 7)

9 (13) Dalla, Bruna Mirka Südtirol 90 84 83 88 345( 2)

10 (9) Rippl, Helene Vorarlberg 80 90 87 86 343( 6)

11 (23) Konzett, Hedy HSV 88 79 91 85 343( 6)

12 (3) Mair, Anna Tirol 82 81 84 89 336( 1)

13 (15) Zäch, Brigitte St. Gallen 79 84 83 89 335( 3)

14 (7) Riccio, Federica Südtirol 76 82 80 75 313( 1)

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 
Luftpistole 

 
Frauen – Mannschaftswertung 

 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total

1   Bayern 1096(21)

  (14) Kerschbaum, Iris  88 95 95 92  370(11)

  (12) Neuhaus, Susanne  92 90 93 95  370( 5)

  (10) Kleesattel, Lea  94 87 84 91  356( 5)

2   St. Gallen 1073(12)

  (4) Keller, Manuela  90 94 90 90  364( 0)

  (6) Hälg, Petra  89 91 87 90  357( 5)

  (2) Haas, Esther  88 89 87 88  352( 7)

3   Tirol 1046(15)

  (8) Kiermaier, Petra  87 94 91 95  367( 8)

  (23) Konzett, Hedy  88 79 91 85  343( 6)

  (3) Mair, Anna  82 81 84 89  336( 1)

4   Südtirol 1021( 7)

  (5) Gaburici, Stela  92 88 92 91  363( 4)

  (13) Dalla, Bruna Mirka  90 84 83 88  345( 2)

  (7) Riccio, Federica  76 82 80 75  313( 1)

     

 

 
Luftpistole 

 
Männer 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (21) Michael, Bittner Bayern 94 92 96 92 95 96 565( 9)

2 (14) Roland, Zäch St. Gallen 96 92 92 96 94 94 564(17)

3 (7) Alexander, Wutte Tirol 92 98 93 93 96 92 564(15)

4 (23) Sladjan, Zoran Vorarlberg 91 95 98 93 92 94 563(12)

5 (17) Manfred, Bechter Vorarlberg 94 90 93 96 91 97 561(11)

6 (20) Karlheinz, Fäckl Südtirol 97 90 94 93 95 90 559(10)

7 (6) Florian, Brugger Südtirol 90 94 92 93 95 94 558(12)

8 (12) Paul, Praxmarer Südtirol 96 89 91 94 93 92 555(15)

9 (11) Josef, Scherer Vorarlberg 92 93 93 91 93 93 555(10)

10 (5) Marco, Neuner Tirol 93 97 92 95 91 87 555(10)

11 (3) David, Höllwarth Tirol 92 95 93 88 92 91 551(11)

12 (25) Jofen, Mario Tirol 91 95 92 88 93 92 551( 8)

13 (8) Norbert, Gwehenberger Vorarlberg 90 94 91 89 91 92 547(11)

14 (9) Lorenzo, Lucchini Tessin 92 93 89 87 95 90 546( 9)

15 (18) Christian, Lichtenegger Bayern 94 89 89 91 93 90 546( 8)

16 (19) Theo, Dietschi St. Gallen 90 94 92 94 90 86 546( 7)

17 (4) Axel, Genewsky Bayern 93 93 89 88 90 90 543(10)

18 (13) Flavio, Esposito Tessin 85 88 89 92 91 92 537( 4)

19 (16) Lorenz, Holenstein St. Gallen 90 88 88 85 89 93 533( 4)

20 (10) Patrick, Palfrader Südtirol 88 86 87 86 88 93 528( 3)

21 (24) Knöpfle, Max Bayern 87 84 89 89 86 89 524( 6)

22 (15) Stefano, Biaggi Tessin 89 88 84 86 85 86 518( 4)

23 (2) Gabriel, Strässle St. Gallen 88 84 84 84 86 85 511( 2)



 

 

 
Luftpistole 

 
Männer Mannschaftswertung 

 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total

1   Vorarlberg 1679(33)

  (23) Sladjan, Zoran  91 95 98 93 92 94  563(12)

  (17) Manfred, Bechter  94 90 93 96 91 97  561(11)

  (11) Josef, Scherer  92 93 93 91 93 93  555(10)

2   Tirol 1670(36)

  (7) Alexander, Wutte  92 98 93 93 96 92  564(15)

  (5) Marco, Neuner  93 97 92 95 91 87  555(10)

  (3) David, Höllwarth  92 95 93 88 92 91  551(11)

3   Bayern 1654(27)

  (21) Michael, Bittner  94 92 96 92 95 96  565( 9)

  (18) Christian, Lichtenegger  94 89 89 91 93 90  546( 8)

  (4) Axel, Genewsky  93 93 89 88 90 90  543(10)

4   St. Gallen 1643(28)

  (14) Roland, Zäch  96 92 92 96 94 94  564(17)

  (19) Theo, Dietschi  90 94 92 94 90 86  546( 7)

  (16) Lorenz, Holenstein  90 88 88 85 89 93  533( 4)

5   Südtirol 1642(28)

  (20) Karlheinz, Fäckl  97 90 94 93 95 90  559(10)

  (12) Paul, Praxmarer  96 89 91 94 93 92  555(15)

  (10) Patrick, Palfrader  88 86 87 86 88 93  528( 3)

6   Tessin 1601(17)

  (9) Lorenzo, Lucchini  92 93 89 87 95 90  546( 9)

  (13) Flavio, Esposito  85 88 89 92 91 92  537( 4)

  (15) Stefano, Biaggi  89 88 84 86 85 86  518( 4)

 


